
Расписание учебно-тренировочных занятий  

на 2024-2025 учебный год 

ФИО тренера 

 

понедельник вторник среда четверг пятница 

Асмоловская 

Мария  

Юрьевна 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

  14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

 

Малеева  

Мария  

Юрьевна 

 14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

  

Трегубенко 

Константин 

Юрьевич 

16.00-16.50 

17.10-18.00 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.30 

 15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30 

Дресвянин 

Ярослав 

Владимирович 

  14.30-15.10 

 

 14.30-15.10 

 

 


